—_

© © N o A W N

_— =
A Bl B

Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Assistant City Manager
Assistant City Manager
Management Analyst
Executive Assistant toCM
Human Resources Manager
Deputy City Clerk

Admin Clerk I

Interim Human Resources
Management Analyst
Deputy City Clerk INT

HR Technician

City

San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo
San Pablo

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages

$265,701
$259,924
$181,685
$108,324
$102,514
$91,541
$75,060
$58,680
$56,444
$31,074
$10,093
$4,231



