	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		San Pablo	City Manager	\$265,701
2.	Assistant City Manager		San Pablo	City Manager	\$259,924
3.	Assistant City Manager		San Pablo	City Manager	\$181,685
4.	Management Analyst		San Pablo	City Manager	\$108,324
5.	Executive Assistant toCM		San Pablo	City Manager	\$102,514
6.	Human Resources Manager		San Pablo	City Manager	\$91,541
7.	Deputy City Clerk		San Pablo	City Manager	\$75,060
8.	Admin Clerk II		San Pablo	City Manager	\$58,680
9.	Interim Human Resources		San Pablo	City Manager	\$56,444
10.	Management Analyst		San Pablo	City Manager	\$31,074
11.	Deputy City Clerk INT		San Pablo	City Manager	\$10,093
12.	HR Technician		San Pablo	City Manager	\$4,231